From:

To:
Subject: Payment Confirmation

Date: Thu, 25 Jun 2015 04:04: 18 <0000

We hope you enjoy vour purchase and look forward to serving vou again. As communicated in the
Shipment Motification, your item has already shipped. This is the final communication you will receive for

the item(s) below.

m questions about yvour order, please email us at customer.servicebedbath.com or give us a call at _

Order not tracking? It may take up to 24 hours for the carrier's website to update the information. Don't

worry, it's on its way!

Delivery Order #:BBB6026474492
Order Date: 06/20/2015

Shipping Address
Dr. karyna Shuliak
358 El Brillo Way

The Shipment for Dr. karyna Shuliak is Complete

Tracking Information

S612B04T82661533787039

Palm Beach, FL 33420-4730

9512804441057 150518475

Shipping Method

Standard

Item
m FOOD STRG 1.5QT RECT
Q FOOD 5TRG 2.4QT 5Q
Q FOOD STRG 0.5QT RECT
Q FOOD STRG 0.2QT SQ

Remaining Items to be Shipped

ltem RegistrylD

Q P.OVR SCALE HARIO

Quantity

Quantity

Owr Price

$12.09

$15.99

59.909

$11.99

Gift Information
Gift Package: Mo

Your Price

$12.99

315.99

$9.99

$11.68

Total

$38.97

797

$29.97

$35.97

12 itemnis): $152.88

Payment Summary

Billing Method

PayPal

"=**971H F162.06

Owr Total Prica (12) lkems:

515288
Total Tax: 5918
Grand Total: S162.06

EFTA00530490



EFTA00530491



